Last Update:

Reported period:

Reported period
First visit
Last visit

Viewed traffic *

Not viewed traffic *

04 Jan 2006 - 00:17

IOCt v”2005 'I OK

Summary

Month Oct 2005
01 Oct 2005 - 00:00
31 Oct 2005 - 23:59

Unique visitors
23407

Number of visits

47047
(2 visits/visitor)

603378
(12.82 pages/visit)

109758

* Not viewed traffic includes traffic generated by robots, worms, or replies with special HTTP status codes.

Monthly history

Hits
3630790
(77.17 hits/visit)

136494
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Jan Feb Mar Apr May

Jun

Jul Aug

Sep Oct

Nov  Dec

2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005

Month U_n!que Nun!b_er of
visitors Visits

Jan 2005 34724 61357
Feb 2005 26355 47343
Mar 2005 30009 53777
Apr 2005 26151 53087
May 2005 25761 54995
Jun 2005 23128 48441
Jul 2005 19487 43406
Aug 2005 18685 38064
Sep 2005 28743 50785
Oct 2005 23407 47047
Nov 2005 23752 50784
Dec 2005 21171 46590

Total 301373 595676

Days of month

452779
336276
386570
509459
696775
609312
529231
470229
556579
603378
877074
850805
6878467

Hits

6315463
4485325
5243194
4627994
4686079
3872444
3184728
2814835
3486831
3630790
4283581
4189717
50820981

105.86 GB
100.20 GB
135.41 GB
92.32 GB
118.91 GB
81.15 GB
67.33 GB
86.05 GB
182.34 GB
91.20 GB
77.61 GB
111.19 GB
1249.57 GB

91.20 GB
(2032.55 KB/visit)

53.19 GB
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01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct

oy e e
01 Oct 2005 1491 14699 86481 3.17 GB
02 Oct 2005 1764 19589 122100 4.78 GB
03 Oct 2005 1633 18872 110039 4.61 GB
04 Oct 2005 1580 19610 117558 2.19 GB
05 Oct 2005 1689 19400 122451 4.20 GB
06 Oct 2005 1552 21566 147018 2.17 GB
07 Oct 2005 1598 18169 119914 1.30 GB
08 Oct 2005 1293 17682 104014 5.10 GB
09 Oct 2005 1445 22924 127429 4.41 GB
10 Oct 2005 1619 20753 111846 4.47 GB
11 Oct 2005 1450 18384 107742 3.80 GB
12 Oct 2005 1553 18072 112696 3.32 GB
13 Oct 2005 1864 22198 135142 2.53 GB
14 Oct 2005 1614 24162 141918 3.28 GB
15 Oct 2005 1218 16450 101005 2.28 GB
16 Oct 2005 1528 22001 134608 2.64 GB
17 Oct 2005 1588 20783 127777 1.85 GB
18 Oct 2005 1489 16776 107001 2.73 GB
19 Oct 2005 1552 21039 132295 2.96 GB

Average
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20 Oct 2005
21 Oct 2005
22 Oct 2005
23 Oct 2005
24 Oct 2005
25 Oct 2005
26 Oct 2005
27 Oct 2005
28 Oct 2005
29 Oct 2005
30 Oct 2005
31 Oct 2005

Average

Total

Days of week

Day
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Hours

1452 17491 112783 2.12 GB
1437 18701 109057 2.86 GB
1497 15942 99537 1.87 GB
1607 22715 130572 1.53 GB
1441 21063 122597 4.17 GB
1588 21453 125082 3.99 GB
1368 17110 95524 1.74 GB
1465 22814 127293 2.13 GB
1301 19785 114429 3.37 GB
1374 18549 111209 1.64 GB
1599 17470 113233 1.88 GB
1398 17156 100440 2.09 GB
1517.65 19463.81 117122.26 2.94 GB
47047 603378 3630790 91.20 GB
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19725.40 114539.80 3.44 GB
19055.75 114345.75 3.18 GB
18905.25 115741.50 3.05 GB
21017.25 130559 2.24 GB
20204.25 121329.50 2.71 GB
16664.40 100449.20 2.81 GB
20939.80 125588.40 3.05 GB
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Countries

United States

Germany

Great Britain

Canada

00
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11

us

de

gb

2 3 4
¢ ¢ ¢
- Pages
34941
28294
31504
26476
24730
27739
26039
16587
14291
14110
12933
10897

6 7 8

® 2 9

Hits  [NBandwidth'|
206862 4.85 GB
165905 5.02 GB
193958 2.81 GB
151541 4.37 GB
141183 3.00 GB
158031 4.30 GB
144701 1.58 GB
93093 1.91 GB
87845 2.59 GB
87843 3.20 GB
75958 3.59 GB
67353 1.57 GB

Countries (Top 10) - Full list

263298
73539
50273

24933

Hours
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Pages i
12417 70750
15017 96162
16996 106162
22608 139294
23428 144379
28780 170942
29645 183275
31925 198555
34758 218070
38298 228308
41658 260339
39307 240281
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894.21 MB
4.78 GB
2.13 GB
3.20 GB
4.78 GB
5.00 GB
4.96 GB
3.85 GB
4.52 GB
6.41 GB
6.76 GB
5.15 GB

Hits [Bandwidth
1519188 31.76 GB
449280 17.02 GB
300516 5.91 GB
162126 2.70 GB



Sweden

Australia

Poland

Norway

France

Others

209.233.186.120
24.177.134.6
64.124.85.78
65.19.150.226
69.121.103.217
12.217.186.186
85.167.203.1
80.218.142.142
62.152.241.54
64.126.69.129
Others

Googlebot
Inktomi Slurp
MSNBot
AsklJeeves

Unknown robot (identified by ‘crawl’)

Google AdSense
psbot
Turn It In

Netherlands

se

au

nl

no

fr

Hosts (Top 10)
Hosts :

17365

16876

10465

10077

8089

7453

121010

- Fulllist -

23407 Unique visitors

111904

112631

67646

66996

45026

48020

747457

Last visit

0 Known, 24398 Unknown (unresolved ip)

Robots/Spiders visitors (Top 10)
35 different robots*

Unknown robot (identified by hit on ‘robots.txt")

GigaBot
Others

3.16 GB

2.48 GB

1.43 GB

2.41 GB

640.12 MB

1.67 GB

22.03 GB

- Unresolved IP Address

? 5901 18179 571.38 MB
? 5839 5839 2.10 GB
? 3206 3206 49.91 MB
? 2509 2509 45.19 MB
? 2085 7331 58.50 MB
? 1928 7722 41.76 MB
? 1878 8284 557.35 MB
? 1812 5562 55.17 MB
? 1756 8035 39.63 MB
? 1702 11866 35.54 MB
574762 3552257 87.67 GB
- Fulllist - Last visit
Hits  [[Banawidh

24432+127 14.73 GB
21567+1900 305.08 MB

16259+254 2.24 GB

9900+139 1.14 GB
6211+51 113.54 MB

2262+9 25.36 MB

1680+29 18.54 MB

551+4 8.77 MB

0+428 38.69 KB

265+60 3.25 MB

934+301 13.84 MB

Last visit

19 Oct 2005 - 04:
29 Oct 2005 - 03:
31 Oct 2005 - 07:
27 Oct 2005 - 08:
31 Oct 2005 - 02:
31 Oct 2005 - 03:
19 Oct 2005 - 16:
20 Oct 2005 - 15:
30 Oct 2005 - 15:
21 Oct 2005 - 20:

Last visit

31 Oct 2005 - 22:
31 Oct 2005 - 23:
31 Oct 2005 - 23:
31 Oct 2005 - 23:
31 Oct 2005 - 23:
31 Oct 2005 - 17:
31 Oct 2005 - 17:
28 Oct 2005 - 06:
31 Oct 2005 - 22:
27 Oct 2005 - 22:

14
56
55
15
42
35
13
38
o7
39

54
59
59
54
59
12
09
11
08
43

* Robots shown here gave hits or traffic "not viewed" by visitors, so they are not included in other charts. Numbers after + are successful hits on "robots.txt"

files.

0s-30s
30s-2mn
2mn-5mn
5Smn-15mn
15mn-30mn
30mn-1h
1h+

ipg
html
css
gif
png
pl
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Image

Visits duration

Number of visits: 47047 - Average: 432 s

File type

File type

HTML or XML static page

Cascading Style Sheet file

Image

Image

Dynamic Html page or Script file

Hits
2323789
600514
390215
304074
9334
1427

26893 57.1%
4242 9 %
3680 7.8 %
5231 11.1 %
3123 6.6 %
2720 5.7 %
1158 2.4 %
Percent  [{Bandwidth [ Percent
64 % 9.13 GB 10 %
16.5 % 7.37 GB 8 %
10.7 % 634.57 MB 0.6 %
8.3 % 406.21 MB 0.4 %
0.2 % 14.34 MB 0 %
0 % 23.80 MB 0 %
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pdf Document

gz Archive

txt HTML or XML static page
iso

Unknown

Pages-URL (Top 10) - Fulllist - Entry - Exit
9041 different pages-url _ Entry Exit
/ 23195 11.59 KB 16034 9624
/pictures/ 11563 16.58 KB 2478 691
/warning.html 9291 12.61 KB 2006 791
/pictures/0/ 8075 8.95 KB 492 475
/pictures/a/ 7292 18.94 KB 620 485
/pictures/0/54_cuts/ 4143 8.91 KB 129 189
/pictures/b/ 3878 19.73 KB 118 226
/pictures/0/666/ 3263 14.04 KB 118 165
/pictures/c/ 3081 19.57 KB 106 149
/pictures/m/ 2796 19.49 KB 279 168
Others 526801 159.28 KB 24667 34084
Operating Systems (Top 10) - Full list/Versions - Unknown
Operating Systems

! Windows

"- Macintosh

% Unknown

Q Linux

B} webTv

<% sun Solaris

3 FreeBsD

TJ  Unknown Unix system

@ Dreamcast

%E‘ Irix

Others
Browsers (Top 10) - Full list/Versions - Unknown

g-9HEHLGED

MS Internet Explorer
Firefox

Safari

Opera

Netscape

Mozilla

Unknown

WebTV browser

Browsers

975 0 % 302.03 MB
352 0% 66.56 GB
89 0 % 188.04 KB
15 0% 6.78 GB
6 0 % 214.29 KB
E—
E—
Hits
3495127
82363
31859
18576
1556
454
451
230
120
31
23
Grabber Hits
No 2922249
No 513111
No 61209
No 44127
No 34890
No 29271
? 21053
No 1556

0.3 %
72.9 %
0 %
7.4 %
0 %

Percent
96.2 %

2.2%
0.8 %
0.5 %
0 %
0%
0 %
0%
0%
0%
0%

Percent
80.4 %

14.1 %
1.6 %
1.2 %
0.9 %
0.8 %
0.5 %
0%



Fi Firebird (OId Firefox) No 1223 0%
® K-Meleon No 551 0%
Others 1550 0%
Connect to site from
Origin | Pages | Percent | Hits Percent
Direct address / Bookmarks 71677 78.2 % 210410 90.5 %
Links from a NewsGroup
Links from an Internet Search Engine - Full list 11214 12.2 % 11835 5 %
- Google 6488 6545
- Yahoo 2708 3093
- MSN 756 757
- Google (Images) 416 573
- Ask Jeeves 313 317
- AOL 174 175
- Unknown search engines 100 101
- AltaVista 74 74
- Dogpile 38 38
- Netscape 37 37
- Others 110 125
Links from an external page (other web sites except search engines) - Full list 8400 9.1 % 9662 4.1 %
- http://forum.ogrish.com/showthread.php 1100 1100
- http://www.ratatosk.net/psyke/selfinjury/pictures.html 456 468
- http://forum.psyke.org 366 366
- http://www.entensity.net 296 296
- http://forum.psyke.org/viewtopic.php 253 253
- http://bbs.fuckedcompany.com/index.cgi 210 210
- http://cryingwithaknife.tripod.com/Pictures.htm 185 185
- http://as.starware.com/dp/search 164 164
- http://forum.psyke.org/viewforum.php 155 155
- http://forum.psyke.org/index.php 127 127
- Others 5088 6338
Unknown Origin 359 0.3 % 463 0.1 %
Search Keyphrases (Top 10) Search Keywords (Top 10)
Full list Full list
4164 different keyphrases _— 3455 different keywords _—
psyke 1050 10.6 % self 3375 11.4 %
psyke.org 420 4.2 % pictures 1848 6.2 %
self mutilation pictures 322 3.2% mutilation 1354 4.6 %
self injury pictures 263 2.6 % cutting 1160 3.9 %
self injury 230 2.3 % psyke 1116 3.7 %
cutting self mutilation pictures 192 1.9 % injury 1103 3.7 %
cutting self mutilation 181 1.8 % of 725 2.4 %
self harm pictures 132 1.3 % harm 665 2.2 %
cutting disorder 117 1.1 % psyke.org 430 1.4 %
self mutilation 85 0.8 % self-injury 295 1%
Other phrases 6824 69.5 % Other words 17328 58.9 %
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Add to favorites (estimated) 26430 / 23407 Visitors 112.9 %
HTTP Status codes
HTTP Status codes™ Hits Percent _
404 Document Not Found 24781 50.4 % 245.34 MB
301 Moved permanently (redirect) 19479 39.6 % 7.32 MB
206 Partial Content 4491 9.1 % 34.35 GB
403 Forbidden 203 0.4 % 74.46 KB
302 Moved temporarily (redirect) 146 0.2 % 762 Bytes
400 Bad Request 31 0 % 11.25 KB

* Codes shown here gave hits or traffic "not viewed" by visitors, so they are not included in other charts.

Advanced Web Statistics 6.2 (build 1.783) - Created by awstats (with plugin hostinfo, geoip)



